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Mpyna 102, Npepasara: npodp. Bnagnua AHgpejuh
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MHpaekc
183/2020
380/2017
44/2019
403/2019
14472020
371/2019
86/2020
325/2020
290/2020
347/2019
212/2016
76/2017
75/2019
92/2017
117/2020
363/2019
3/2020
155/2020
427/2018
71/2020
47/2020
371/2016
395/2019
364/2016
388/2019
451/2017
435/2018
51/2019
419/2019
299/2020
266/2020
212/2020
246/2020
364/2019
329/2020
340/2018
236/2019
228/2018
298/2020
252/2020
225/2020
291/2018
292/2015
196/2020
283/2015

npegycMmeHu 60408U
nucmeHn (no coopmynu ca cajta)
Mpesume n nve pomahn  (og 100) — Makcumym 70

AHgpejesuh, AHapea 20 20
ApceHoBurh, MunaHa 14.5 15
Beuuh, Vicupgopa 10.5 11
Bubuh, CtedaH 0
bojosuh, Maene 0
ByTtyposuh, Batba

Bepmesosuh, HeBeHa 20 73
BuhaHosuh, Hemaha

ByjaguHosuh, CtecbaH

ByjoBuh, AHa

Byjosuh, AumuTpuje

Bykosuh, BoraaH

[arbak, Munnuya

'Bo34eHoBYA, AywaH 6

Ipyjuh, Mpegpar

[Jonawesuh, CeeTucnas

TaHkosuh, NpuHa

Toyphesuh, azap

>XusaHoBuh, TujaHa 3.5 0
3nokonuua, Ara 6.5

VMBaHoswuh, Anekca

Vcnpgoposuh, CumoHa

JakosrbeBuh, Hukona

JaHuh, AnekcaHgap

Jenvh, AnekcaHgpa

Jenuh, MNopaH

Jennunh, JoBaHa

JosaHosuh, MNasne 22 1
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JosoBuh, Maja 0
Jypacosuh, Hukona 0
Kacanosuh, Muxajno 0
Kacany, AHa 15 2
KaTtuh, [paraHa 0
KnagapuvH, Muxajno 0
Koauesuh, MunaH 115 12
Konapos, Bnagnmup 15 2
KyamaHoBuh, KpuctuHa 0
MapjaHoBuh, KaTapuHa 0
MapjaHoBuh, Capa 0
MapjaHosuh, CtedaH 15 15
Mapkosuh, Auhena 20 20
Martuh, Kcenunja 20 38 39
MwnaHkos, AywaH 0
MunawwvHosuh, CtedhaHa 18.5 19
Mwunocasreesuh, VBaH 0
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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307/2019
178/2020
412/2018
268/2019
136/2020
243/2019
23/2020
403/2017
283/2016
8/2020
235/2020
211/2019
53/2020
276/2019
411/2017
303/2019
102/2020
20/2020
326/2020
203/2017
324/2019
33/2020
420/2017
348/2018
308/2019
12/2020
411/2019
304/2020
419/2018
404/2018
315/2015
300/2020
315/2020
259/2020
274/2020
147/2019
30/2020
339/2019
218/2020
436/2018

cTapu cTaTtyT
123/2013

Mwupwuh, OnjaHa
Heperbkos, CBeTucnas
Heperbkosuh, KpuctnHa
Hepwuh, Mapko
Henaposuh, Avhena
Hewwh, ViBaH
Masnosuh, Hukona
MeTposuh, AnekcaHgap
MeTpoBuh, KOHCTaHTUH
Mupwuh, Jasug,

Monwuh, JoBaHa
Monosuh, Teogopa
PageHkosuh, Muna
Paposuh, Capa

PaHrn, KatapuHa
Pawerta, aHnno
CaBuuh, [JparaHa
Cakosuh, Maja
Cekynuh, Buoneta
Cumuh, Anekca
Cmusrbanuh, JeneHa
CrtaHuh, Awa

CtaHuh, OrrbeH
CraHkoB, Mura
CraHkosuh, AHapeja
CraHkosuh, [ejaH
CrteBaHuh, Bnagumnp
CteBaHoBuh, MunoL
CTtojaHoBuMh, Muxanno
CrtojurbkoBuh, borgaH
CrojkoBuh, MuneHa
Cyca, Bojucnas
TpajkoBcku, bojaHa
®ununosuh, JoBaHa
Xajoapesuh, EgnH
Xopaec, leopre hophe
LiseTkoBnh, Munou
LWapau, Hukona
Lapuesuh, PacTko
LLikaHaTa, CtechaH

Hwukonunh, HeBeHa
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*(hUHaAIHM NOEHN CY 3a0KpYXXeHU Ha Behu Leo 6poj
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